Low
pressure
3
Product group
09
		  Dimensions		 Kv-		  Flow		  Connection	 Pressure	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 value		  rate		  thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 m3/h*1	       l/min*1	 G	 mbar
R4100
Order example:
R4100-03A
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
	 pressure gauge  	 Ø 63 mm, 0 …*2 mbar, G1/4		  		  MA6302- . . *2
	 mounting bracket	 made of steel				    BW00-47
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 87	 219	 40	 0.24	  30	  500	 G3⁄8	 2 …  45	 R4100-03A
	  							       2 …  95	 R4100-03B
	   							       5 … 210	 R4100-03C
	   							       5 … 350	 R4100-03D
	 87	 219	 40	 0.27	  36	   600	 G1/2	 2 …  45	 R4100-04A
								        2 …  95	 R4100-04B
								        5 … 210	 R4100-04C
								        5 … 350	 R4100-04D
	 87	 219	 40	 0.30	 42	  700	 G3⁄4	 2 …  45	 R4100-06A
								        2 …  95	 R4100-06B
								        5 … 210	 R4100-06C
								        5 … 350	 R4100-06D
	Precision low pressure regulator	 R4100P1: max. 10 bar, relieving,
without constant bleed
D
G3⁄8 up to G3⁄4
2 … 45/350 mbar